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January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

1/4/2023 Wednesday
1/8/2023 Sunday Women's meeting

1/29/2023 Sunday ELCoG - Annual General Body meeting

2/1/2023 Wednesday Men's meeing
2/4/2023 Saturday
2/5/2023 Sunday

2/17/2023 Friday Cottage Meeting
2/26/2023 Sunday Sunday School Anniversary

3/1/2023 Wednesday Men's meeing
3/4/2023 Saturday
3/5/2023 Sunday

3/12/2023 Sunday New members class
3/26/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday
3/31/2023 Friday

4/1/2023 Saturday
4/2/2023 Sunday
4/5/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting
4/9/2023 Sunday

4/22/2023 Saturday Women's Ministry - Fun Day /  Evangelism Outreach (Mall)
4/28/2023 Friday Cottage meeting
4/30/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday

5/3/2023 Wednesday Men's meeing
5/6/2023 Saturday
5/7/2023 Sunday 

5/14/2023 Sunday 
5/19/2023 Friday Cottage Meeting
5/27/2023 Saturday
5/28/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday
5/29/2023 Monday Memorial Day Holiday

6/4/2023 Sunday 
6/7/2023 Wesnesday Men's meeting

6/18/2023 Sunday Father`s Day
6/24/2023 Saturday
6/25/2023 Sunday New members class / Youth Sunday

06/30/2023 Friday

7/1/2023 Saturday
7/2/2023 Sunday
7/4/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday

07/05/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting
07/13 - 07/16 NACOG Conference (Atlanta)

7/16/2023 Sunday New members welcoming
7/28/2023 Friday VBS
7/29/2023 Saturday VBS

8/2/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting
8/5/2023 Saturday
8/6/2023 Sunday

9/2/2023 Saturday ELC retreat
9/3/2023 Sunday ELC retreat
9/4/2023 Monday ELC retreat

9/10/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday
9/29/2023 Friday
9/30/2023 Saturday

10/1/2023 Sunday
10/4/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting
10/9/2023 Monday Columbus/Indigenous people day Holiday

10/21/2023 Saturday ELC Picnic Day / ELC Sports Competition / Evangelism Outreach
10/29/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday

11/1/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting
11/4/2023 Saturday
11/5/2023 Sunday

11/11/2023 Saturday Veteran's Day Holiday
11/23/2023 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday
11/25/2023 Saturday Thanksgiving Dinner / Evangelism Outreach
11/26/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday

12/3/2023 Sunday
12/6/2023 Wednesday Men's meeting

12/16/2023 Saturday Sunday School Christmas Program / Musical Night
12/20/2023 Wednesday Christmas Carols (Folsom / El Dorado)
12/21/2023 Thursday Christmas Carols (Roseville / Rocklin)
12/22/2023 Friday Christmas Carols (Davis / Natomas)
12/23/2023 Saturday Evening : White Elephant Gifting program  
12/24/2023 Sunday Christmas Sunday Worship
12/30/2023 Saturday
12/31/2023 Sunday
12/31/2023 Sunday

Men's meeting

Fasting Prayer - at church
Communion Sunday / Women's Meeting

Fasting Prayer
Communion Sunday/ Women's meeting

Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning Zoom)/ Cottage meeting

Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning: Zoom / Evening: Home)
Communion Sunday

Women's Meeting / Easter Sunday - Lunch

Fasting Prayer
Women's meeting / Holy Communion

Communion Sunday / Women's meeting

Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning Zoom)/ Cottage meeting

Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning: Zoom / Evening: Home)
Women's meeting / Holy Communion

Fasting Prayer
Communion Sunday / Women's meeting

Communion Sunday / Women's meeting

Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning: Zoom / Evening: Home)
Quarterly Fasting Prayer (Morning: Zoom / Evening: Home)

Communion Sunday / Women's meeting

Fasting Prayer
Communion Sunday /Women's meeting

Communion Sunday /Women's meeting

Fasting Prayer (Morning: Zoom / Evening: Home)
Morning Fasting prayer meeting (Zoom)
Watchnight service (Dinner)

Mother's Day

Evangelism Outreach (Play Ground) and Men's Fun day

Evangelism Outreach (Park)

8/18/2023 Friday Cottage meeting

08/27/2023 Sunday Youth Sunday


